
MORDECAI BEVERAGE 

COMPANY/ ALCOHOL

OPENS AT 12PM

40 - Collectors Hollow

41 - Collectors Hollow

42 - Don Proulx

43 - JBLN Games

44 - ClassiX Retro

45 - ClassiX Retro

46 - Craven Retro

47 - RetroFett Tech

48 - Final Boss Games

49 - Final Boss Games

50 - Infinite Replay Games

51 - Meteor Bricks

52 - Local Tanuki

53 - Sneakin & Geekin

54 - Saint 508

55 - Pop Pavilion

56 - Pop Pavilion

57 - Loch Nessie Art

58 - Love For Retro

59 - Reserved

KID ZONE

PA
RKIN

G

PARKING

PA
RKIN

G

PA
RKIN

G

PA
RKIN

G

DEV SHOWCASE
FREE PLAYGAMING MARIO KARTCHALLENGE

MUSIC/STAGE

FO
O

D
 T

R
U

C
K

FO
O

D
 T

R
U

C
K

FO
O

D
 T

R
U

C
K

HIDDEN BLOCK GAM
ES

SHOPPING

PA
RKIN

G

  8
  7

  6
  5

  4
  3

  2
  1

1
1
 1

0

1
7
  1

6
  1

5
  1

4
  1

3
  1

2

2
6
  2

5
  2

4
  2

3
  2

2
  2

1

2
0
  1

9
  1

8

3
2
  3

1
  3

0
  2

9
  2

8
  2

7

3
8
  3

7
  3

6
  3

5
  3

4
  3

3
4
3
  4

2
  4

1
  4

0
  3

9

4
9
  4

8
  4

7
  4

6
  4

5
  4

4

5
9
  5

8
  5

7
  5

6
  5

5

DJ & BAND

1 - Sugoi! RMC

2 - The Curious Craft Collective

3 - Hunny Bunny Studios

4 - Lee Bee Arts

5 - Woodlunds

6 - GumDrop Shop

7 - Love Gaia

8 - Reserved

9A - Reserved

9B - Reserved

10 - Nerd Merchant

11 - Base Damage

12 - 8-Bit Stitch

13 - Wyvern Artistry

14 - Purizumu

15 - Annexedcat

16 - Laced With Cherry

17 - Skim Milk Studio

18 - Yukiya LLC (Food)

19 - Khronic Collectibles

20 - Khronic Collectibles

21 - Video Game Time

22 - Video Game Time

23 - MT Collective

24 - MT Collective

25 - Donald Paris

26 - Retro Rewind

27 - Retroid Games

28 - Retroid Games

29 - Plantformer

30 - NivedTech

31 - Retrografx

32 - Lost Ark Video Games

33 - Where The Geek Things Are

34 - Where The Geek Things Are

35 - RetroLegendsBST

36 - Harris Worldwide

37 - Earth Stone Jewelry & Crystals

38 - Nine Tails Two Hands

39 - Broken Rice

Restrooms

Food trucks:
Hollywood Taco Shop

Smash Masters
The Naked Empanada
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